TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke Calibration 9100S Handheld Dry-Well
Key features
World’s smallest, lightest and most portable dry-wells
Smallest dry-wells in the world
Ranges from 35 °C to 375 °C
Accuracy to ±0.25 °C, stability of ±0.25 °C at 50 °C
RS-232 interface

3    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration 9100S Handheld Dry-Well
Ordering information
Fluke 9100S-A
Fluke Calibration 9100S-A Handheld Dry-Well
HDRC Handheld Dry-Well A
For 9100S with other inserts below, please visit: us.flukecal.com and
request a quote.
Fluke 9100S-B
Fluke Calibration 9100S-B Handheld Dry-Well
HDRC Handheld Dry-Well B
Fluke 9100S-C
Fluke Calibration 9100S-C Handheld Dry-Well
HDRC Handheld Dry-Well C
Fluke 9100S-D
Fluke Calibration 9100S-D Handheld Dry-Well
HDRC Handheld Dry-Well D
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation